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StNr

Naam

Vets Gert
Thijs Juregen
Van der Veken Didier
Telinkens Karel
Rems Geert
Jochems Joppe
Bruers Kyle
De Kaey Marc
De Peuter Francois
Caers Paul
Sijmus Willy
Van Dessel Mathis
Bogaerts Timo
Verhaegen Lissa
Fierens ELias
Van Riel Peter
Vercauteren Dimitri
De Witte Raf
Achten Christophe
De Witte Lize
Van Uffelen Marc
Lauwerys Norbert
Steenackers Evi
Van Geel Marc
Goormans David
De Schutter Dirk
Smans Senne
Dens Lore
De Swerdt Ann
Heylen Wannes
Dens Patrick
Nauwelaers Daisy
Pauwels Lamine
Janssens Tjeu
Bracke Toon
Beirinckx Geert
Van Mechelen Raf
Robyn Eva
VerTinden Irene
Nauwelaers Joery
Vantorre Leen
Dierckx Els
Menguellat Nadir
Van Bree Michel
Stapel Werner
Bouckacki Dirk
Seliaerts Leen
Rombouts Amaryllis
Six Joelle
Janssens Sander

UITSLAGENLIJST - 5,5KM

Vereniging/Woonplts
Emblem
Borsbeek (Antw.)
Broechem
Balen
Tielt-Winge
Ranst
Ekeren (Antwerpen)
Oelegem
Berlaar
Mortsel
Keerbergen
Emblem
Broechem
Emblem
Emblem
Broechem
Viersel
Oelegem

Mol

Oelegem
Schoten
Borsbeek (Antw.)
Pulle
Antwerpen
Ranst
Broechem
Broechem
Nijlen
Emblem
Broechem
Nijlen
Massenhoven
Viersel
Broechem
Broechem
Emblem
Broechem
Broechem
Ranst
Broechem
Broechem
Viersel
Ranst

Ranst

Ranst
Broechem
Broechem
Broechem
Broechem
Broechem

GbJr
1993
1979
2000
1962
1969
2000
1997
1963
1962
1967
1954
2001
2003
2003
2001
1962
1993
1972
1978
2002
1966
1949
1986
1960
1979
1964
2003
2000
1977
2004
1968
1987
2004
2000
2005
1978
1953
1976
1958
1988
1981
1944
1990
1956
1972
1968
2000
2006
1978
1990

Uitsl

11le

l4e

20e

2le
22e
23e
24e

de

5e
25e
26e

6e
27e
28e
2%
30e
3le

7e

8e
32e

9%
10e
33e
34de
35e
36e
11le
12e
13e
37e

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

18.033 3:19
16.808 3:34
16.794 3:34
16,230 3:41
15,149 3:57
14,516 4:08
14,153 4:14
14,133 4:14
13.953 4:18
13.904 4:18
13,817 4:20
13.760 4:21
13.378 4:29
13,147 4:33
13.139 4:34
13.018 4:36
12,865 4:39
12,774 4:41
12,766 4:42
12,766 4:42
12,741 4:42
12,555 4:46
12,516 4:47
12,398 4:50
12,268 4:53
12,095 4:57
11.675 5:08
11.661 5:08
11,640 5:09
11.633 5:09
11.633 5:09
11.633 5:09
11,620 5:09
11.606 5:10
11.599 5:10
11,552 5:11
11.458 5:14
11.412 5:15
11.105 5:24
11.074 5:25
11.037 5:26
10,945 5:28
10,861 5:31
10.808 5:33
10,583 5:40
10,532 5:41
10,377 5:46
10,372 5:47
10,307 5:49
10,275 5:50
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StNr

Naam

Van Geel Inge
Joossens Jurgen
Vermeersch Eva
Jasmijn

Moulaert Natasja
Bertels Greet
Smits Kim

Zagers Jacob

De Busser Sandra
Verhaegen Ilse
Huybrechts Eline
Loredo Mariska
Van Genechten Evi
De Bruyn Pascale
De Kaey Kaya
Diethens Bieze
Verhoeven Lieve
De Meutter Linda
Van Mechelen Chantal
Schrauwen Lotte
Janssens Peggy
Christel

Snoeijs Jozef
Willems Sarah
Lemmens Stephanie
Roefs Ludo
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Vereniging/Woonplts
Emblem
Zoersel
Broechem
Broechem
OeTegem
Ranst
Ranst
Turnhout
Emblem
Emblem
Boechout
Viersel
Viersel
Duffel
Oelegem
Broechem
Broechem
Broechem
Broechem
Loenhout
Broechem
Emblem
Beerse
Oelegem
Ranst
Herentals

GbJr
1965
1977
2003
2005
1991
1959
1976
1981
1971
1979
1991
1982
1980
1975
1989
1976
1939
1966
1966
1984
1973
1965
1951
1991
1993
1958

Uitsl

20e
2le
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
2%
30e
3le
32e
33e
40e
34de
35e
4le

Categ

Tijd

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km
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